r \ SCHOOL PLANNER GRADE lli-XII /\

APRIL (23 DAYS)

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 - S
Session begins
Saraswati Puja Divine Pathway
(Ramayan Path)
. 6‘ i 7 8 9 10 11 12
[h;;i:k::h' Waorld Health Mahavir sﬁlmm::r
Day Jayanti Enrichment Day
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Ambedkar bobaoforisi. | Enrichment Day
o Jayand Investiture Ceremony Sensie
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Earth Day H:::.r:::;.
- English week
27 28 29 30 ;\::1 ities :: :nnil::h \‘:::ll:- 15e|f
Mock Drill GueI:T;?mgug P]'“is.h‘:’:. ft"e:li:fll: D T
Writing, Extempore.

MAY (24 DAYS)

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3
CT-1 ns
(TTI-VTIT)
International
Labour Day
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
World Laughter Rabindra Nath
Day Tagore Jayanti
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Mother's Buddha e CT-1 begins (IX-X) B I;[T l::-“ i
DEs et CT-1 begins (X1-X11) CT-1 ends(ll1-V) ¥
18 19 20 21 22 23
CT-1 ends CT-1 ends
{VI-VII (IX&X)
25 26 27 28 - 30
[CT-1 ends (XI1-XI1)
Summer Break Begins
(HI-VIIT) |. Summer Break Begins (IX-XIT)




SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Waorld
Environment *Eid-ul Adha
Day
| "SUMMER® | *
15 16 18 19 20 21
International
Father's Day Yoga Day
22 23 27 28
29 30 Note:-Summer Holidays are Subject to change as per the government guidelines.
*Eid:- Subject to change as per the position of the moon.
JULY (27 Days)
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 . 5
Doctor's Day
School reopens Enrichment Day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Mubarram Fn‘r:i::;lm Pfri:lli-:lna Pn:ﬂ;[‘t[ilnn Enrichment Day
Day Day
13 14 15 16 17 18
HI-VIH
Unit-
20 21 22 23 24 l ga . 26
“"::;r'ﬁ'ff““:“ Enrichment Day
Unit-V]
27 | 28 29 | 30 [ 31
m Mock Drill [ oty
Day




AUGUST (23 Days)

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
31 1 2
Enrichment Day
3 4 5 6 RPM Decl t 8 9
o b
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Table Tennis Vatch| Football Match | Volleyball Match | Cricket -‘!:“'-"1 Independence | Janmashtami
L nit-1 | nlti v |1~III Lnit-I cpl;“
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29
RPM Prerna Ganesh ﬁ;:::."g:p
Diwas Chaturthi Mock Drill
[ * Holiday B * PTM
SEPTEMBER (24 Days)
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
Teacher’s Day Anant
*Eid-e-Milad Chaturthi
7

8

9

10

11

e | | 12 13
B e i
IINDI PAKHWADA
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Hindi
Diwas
21 22 23 24 25 26 21
Term | ends Term | ends Term lends | Enrichment Day
(I11-V) (IX&X) (VI-VIII) (X1 & XII) ‘
28

29

Mock Drill

cm's 8

30

Maha Ashtami
ALUTUMN BREAK

Activities of Hindi Pakhwada- Slogan Writing, Self Composed Poem, Doha
Vaachan, Extempore, Essay Writing.

* Eid-Subject to change as per the position of the moon.

[]* Holiday J




OCTOBER (20 Days) A

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

1 2 3

Dussehira. Gandhi Javanti
Navami Lal Bahadur
Javanti

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Karva Chauth

Valmiki Jayanti Enrichment Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

MUN Conference

IX-XI1 World Students’ | World Food Day Enrichment Day
Unit-1V Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Chhoti Diwali Diwali Govardhan Bhai Dooj Enrichment Day
Puja

26 27 28 29 30 31 (] et

National Unity Day |  [Jl]* PTM
Mock Drill

Activities of Swachhta Pakhwada: Awareness Campaign, Cleanliness and Plantation Drive,
Pledge, Promoting Sanitation Program.

NOVEMBER (24 Days)

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1
Enrichment Day
2 3 -+ 5 6 7 8
Guru Nanak Enrichment Day
Javanti ’
9 1 0 l 1 12 13 ('um!eﬂ'e Fest 1 5
{;ra;tll:;: Day ['hi:\jfi;s - Enrichment Day
16 17 18 19 20 21 | 22
ROAD SAFETY WEEK o
23 24 29 26 27 28 29
Constitution Thanksgiving
Day Day Mock Drill
30 Road Safety Activities: Quiz on traffic rules and road safety. [ * Hoiiday

Poster making, discussion on Al System for

Road Safety etc. ‘




h

DECEMBER (25 Days)

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT

1

Geeta Javanti
Pre Board-1/ Pre Final

begins(IX-XI1)
CT- 2 begins-{111-V1II)

2

3

4

8

10

Human
Rights Day

11

12

Pre Board 1/Pre-final
ends
{IX & X)

13

14

15

CT-2 ends(llI-Y)

16

Vijay Diwas

17

Pre Board-1/ Prefinals
ends (XI & XII)
CT-2 ends
(VI-VII)

18

19

21

22

National Mathematics

23

24

25

26

20

Enrichment

Day

Day Christmas ‘E:\'f.:l
28 29 30 31 [ ot
Mock Drill !
JANUARY (21 Days)
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 _
Pre Board-11 begins
(X & XII)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
School Reopens Enrichment Day
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
National Youth F;t{_';: :::“:;r::::\ Pre Board-11 Ends Enrichment Day
Day Lohri X (X11)
18 19 21 22 23
Parakram Diwas
Basant Panchami
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
_ Martyr’s Day | Enrichment Day
Republic Day Mock Drill

Note:- * Winter holidays are subject to change as per government order

[ * Holiday
I - PM

4



fF FEBRUARY (24 Days)

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Maha
Shivratri
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
[ ]* Holiday
Note:- * Final Examination Schedule will be informed.
MARCH (22 Days)
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Introductory Board
Classes (X & XIl) Holi
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
International
Women’s Day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
“1d-Ul-Fitr
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Shaheed Diwas Ramavs -H.ﬂl'll ALILLI
29 30 31
Mahavir Jayanti
k *Eid:- Subject to change as per the position of the moon. s




Assessment Schedule (llI-VIiI)

Time Duration - 1 hr CYCLE TEST- Marks : 20
Date Day i v v Vi Vil Vil
01.05.2025| Thursday | Computer LS/GK | Computer | Computer | LS/GK | Computer
02.05.2025| Friday LS/GK | Computer | LS/GK LS/GK | Computer | LS/GK
05.05.2025| Monday English Hindi | Social Science| English Hindi [Sans/French
07.05.2025 |Wednesday| social Science| Science Hindi Hindi Social Science, English
09.05.2025| Friday Maths | social Science| Science [social Sciencel Science Maths
13.05.2025| Tuesday Hindi Maths English |Sans/French| Maths Hindi
15.05.2025| Thursday | Science | English Maths Maths English | Science
19.05.2025| Monday — — Science |Sans/French Social Science
Result PT.M. & H.H.W Distribution on 24.05.2025
Time Duration-3 hrs ~ MID TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE Marks : 80
Date Day m v v vi Vil Vil
08-09-2025 | Monday LS/GK Computer| LS/GK Computer, LS/GK Computer
10-09-2025 Wednesday| Computer LS/ GK Computer LS/GK Computer LS/GK
12-09-2025 Friday English Hindi Maths | Social Science Maths Science
15-09-2025 | Monday Science | Socialsciencel  Hindi  |Sans/French| Social science|  English
17-09-2025 | Wednesday|  Hindi English Science Hindi Science | Sans/French
19-09-2025 Friday Maths Science | Social science,  Maths Hindi | Social science
22-09-2025 | Monday | Social science]  Maths English Science English Maths
24-09-2025 | Wednesday i e i English Sans/French Hindi
RESULT PTM on 04.10.25.
Time Duration - 1 hr CYCLE TEST-I Marks : 20
Date Day n v v vi vl Vil
01.12.2025| Monday | Computer LS/GK | Computer | 1LS/GK |Computer | LS/GK
03.12.2025 |Wednesday LS/GK Computer LS/GK Computer | LS/GK Computer
05.12.2025| Friday English Hindi Science Hindi [Sans/French | English
08.12.2025| Monday Hindi |SocialScience| English Science Maths  |Social Science
10.12.2025 |Wednesday| Maths | English Hindi |Sans/French| English Hindi
12.12.2025| Friday Science Maths |Social Science| English Hindi Science
15.12.2025| Monday | Social Science| gcjence Maths Maths |Social Science | Sans/French
17.12.2025 |Wednesday e - ——-- Social Science| Science Maths

RESULT PTM on 27.12.25

Annual Exam schedule will be informed.




-

\ Assessment Schedule (IX-XII) /

tion: 1 hr CYCLE TEST 1 M.M:20 Marks
DATE IX X Xl XII
13.0525 | Tuesday - - Hindi Pl
15.05.25 Thursday Science Si?glil::::le Accounts/Chem./ | BST/] ;:‘?[gcsf
16.05.25 Friday Maths AU/IT Phy.Edu. English
19.05.25 Monday SS(.‘."].}:Iila:llE Maths o i Accounts/Chem.
20.05.25 Tuesday Hindi English English s
21.05.25 | Wednesday English Science B-g&gﬁg‘fﬁf Enuﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁmpf
22.05.25 | Thursday AI/IT Hindi | Eocone | FuEdo.
23.05.25 Friday = = Painting Hind:
26.05.25 Monday = - Mass Media Painting

Result PTM on 29.05.25

Time Duration: 3 hrs MID TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE M.M:80 Marks
DATE DAY IX X XI X1l
08.09.25 Monday - - Hindi {‘,’Isy“ill‘f:]i;g,

: B.ST/ Physics/
10.09.25 Wednesday Maths Science Secklory Aucn%lt-sfsgfem.f
12.09.2 - Social R Economics /
95 ey Science Hindi Biology English
15.09.25 Monda : Accounts/Chem./| B.ST/ Physics/
y English Maths Pol.Sci Sociology
17.09.25 Wednesday Science S?:?:E:le English Phy.Edu.
19.09.25 Friday AI/IT AT | et e
22.09.25 Monday Hindi English Phy.Edu. Maths/Hindi
24.09.25 | Wednesday - - Painting | Entrepreneurship/
MassMedia
. -~ = IP/CS/AI e
26.09.25 Friday Mass Modia Painting

l Result PTM on 04.10.2025



\ Assessment Schedule (IX-XII) /

Time Duration: 3 hrs. PRE BOARD -1/ PRE FINALS EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  M.M:80 Marks
2 Social B.ST/ Physics/ | Accounts/Chem./
01.12.25 Monday Science Soienioe Sociology Pol.Sci.
. ) B.ST/ Physics/
03.12.25 | Wednesday Maths English English Sociology
05.12.25 Friday ALIT Hindi Economics/ | English
08.12.25 Monday Si{:glllile Science | AccounisChem./|  Nfaths/Hindi
12. . . Economics /
10.12.25 |Wednesday English Maths Maml;gng! e
12.12.25 Friday Hindi Al/IT Phy.Edu. Phy.Edu.
_ IP/CS/AI o
13.12.25 Saturday i Mass Media Painting
15.12.25 Monday . = Painting Entre;ﬁggarshjpf
Mass Media
17.12.25 | Wednesday - = Hindi emisrcre-

Result PTM on 27.12.25

Time Duration: 3 hrs. PRE BOARD-I(X,XII)/FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (IX,XI) M.M:80 Marks
'_ DATE DAY IX Xl
. Accounts/Chem./
03.01.26 |Saturday | Science A
05.01.26 |Monday | English | B'ST/ Physics/
Sociology
07.01.26 |Wednesday| Hindi English
09.01.26 |Friday AVIT Maths/Hindi
10.01.26 |Saturday - Phy.Edu.
Economics/
12.01.26 |Monday Maths | oo 2y
Sacial IP/CS/ )
14.01.26 |Wednesday | g ence Entrepre:;eeud{;m;;f
= Marketi
15.01.26 |Thursday psm.,l‘:g,

Result PTM on 20.01.26

Annual Exam schedule for IX & XI will be informed.




